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LEAGUE #333: TUESDAY NIGHT MIXED 2024
WEEK #13 - 4/9/24

CENTER PHONE: 352-897-5454
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 100% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: GLENN TRANI PHONE: 352-897-5454
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 352-897-5454
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 16
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 3-TEAM 3 12 52 32 33638 717 2056 1055 2936 3
2. # 5-DREADED 10PIN 10 52 32 33540 701 1935 1041 2949 5
3. # 6-TEAM 6 7 51 33 33809 800 2274 1059 3000 2
4. # 2-TEAM 2 11 48 36 33604 769 2236 996 2917 4
5. # 1-OPA!!! 6 45 39 33916 760 2133 1043 2976 1
6. # 4-TEAM 4 5 33 51 33494 716 1993 1024 2944 6
7. # 7-TEAM 7 8 30 54 33035 727 2027 988 2845 7
8. # 8-TEAM 8 9 19 65 16655 786 2315 1001 2960 8
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
268 STEVE GREMPKA 692 STEVE GREMPKA 204.8 STEVE GREMPKA
256 BILL JOHNSTON 677 LARRY FRITZ 198.7 BOB WALTERS
247 BOB WALTERS 654 BOB WALTERS 188.8 GLENN TRANI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
308 LOUIS HIGGINBOTHAM 824 LARRY FRITZ
308 BILL JOHNSTON 823 K E CONRAD
298 LARRY FRITZ 817 JOHN YOUNG

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
254 CAROL ANDERSON 605 CAROL ANDERSON 173.1 CAROL ANDERSON
221 SUZANNE HOOPER 562 PAULA TRANI 162.5 PAULA TRANI
221 SUE BECK 551 LINDA MADISON 155.8 LINDA MADISON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
320 CAROL ANDERSON 803 CAROL ANDERSON
298 PAULA CONLEY 796 PAM LEVERT
297 SUZANNE HOOPER 787 JUDY HINDBAUGH

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
800 TEAM 6 2315 TEAM 8
786 TEAM 8 2274 TEAM 6
769 TEAM 2 2236 TEAM 2

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1059 TEAM 6 3000 TEAM 6
1055 TEAM 3 2976 OPA!!!
1043 OPA!!! 2960 TEAM 8

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

247 BOB WALTERS MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 221 GLENN TRANI
247 STEVE GREMPKA MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
612 STEVE GREMPKA MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 610 GLENN TRANI
279 MIKE GAULDIN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 278 BOB WALTERS
748 MIKE GAULDIN MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 739 DON DEMERS

MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 739 GLENN TRANI
MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 739 JOHN YOUNG

197 CAROL ANDERSON WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 CARMEN CARRERO
537 CAROL ANDERSON WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 513 CARMEN CARRERO
271 JAN CISKOWSKI WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 269 CARMEN CARRERO
747 CARMEN CARRERO WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 734 PAM LEVERT
724 OPA!!! TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 719 TEAM 7

2042 TEAM 6 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1941 TEAM 2
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+ 58 MIKE GAULDIN MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 49 DON DEMERS

MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 49 GLENN TRANI
MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 49 JOHN YOUNG

+ 57 CARMEN CARRERO WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 PAM LEVERT

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - MIKE GAULDIN 205* MAN GAME OVER 200 - GLENN TRANI 203*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - BJ ANDERSON 203* MAN GAME OVER 200 - LARRY FRITZ 219*
MAN GAME OVER 220 - STEVE GREMPKA 247* MAN GAME OVER 220 - GLENN TRANI 221*
MAN GAME OVER 220 - BOB WALTERS 247* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - STEVE GREMPKA 612*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - GLENN TRANI 610* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - PAULA TRANI 190*

WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - PAM LEVERT 163* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - PAM LEVERT 171*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - PAM LEVERT 160* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - LINDA MADISON 179*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - JUDY HINDBAUGH 171* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - CAROL ANDERSON 168*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - CAROL ANDERSON 172* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - CAROL ANDERSON 197*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - CARMEN CARRERO 185* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - CARMEN CARRERO 191*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - JAN CISKOWSKI 171* WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - CAROL ANDERSON 537*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - CARMEN CARRERO 513*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HSH LAST PINS GMS AVG HDCP HSH LAST PINS GMS AVG
---- --- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #4-TEAM 4 5&6 TM #1-OPA!!!
CHRIS DINAPOLI 70 807 471 5794 36 160 JOHN YOUNG 101 817 430 4653 36 129
LOUIS HIGGINBOTHAM 83 772 389 5317 36 147 DON ROGERS 58 767 471 6195 36 172
SUE BECK 79 721 396 5012 33 151 BILL NEBLOCK 78 792 258 4886 32 152
MIKE GAULDIN 72 775 526 5690 36 158 STEVE GREMPKA 26 770 612 7373 36 204

HDCP=+304 AVG=616 HDCP=+263 AVG=657
TM #6-TEAM 6 7&8 TM #7-TEAM 7
BILL JOHNSTON 47 773 524 6068 33 183 EDITH REGAN 75 740 ... 4206 27 155
PAULA CONLEY 76 754 ... 5111 33 154 SUZANNE HOOPER 77 759 384 5520 36 153
BJ ANDERSON 63 772 536 6016 36 167 CARMEN CARRERO 76 747 513 4170 27 154
LARRY FRITZ 42 824 550 6778 36 188 BOB WALTERS 32 778 588 5367 27 198

HDCP=+228 AVG=692 HDCP=+260 AVG=660
TM #8-TEAM 8 9&10 TM #5-DREADED 10PIN

LINDA MADISON 75 764 445 5142 33 155
NATHANIEL MADISON 113 774 373 3862 33 117
CODY RYALS 77 802 394 5061 33 153
DON DEMERS 72 746 520 5707 36 158

HDCP=+337 AVG=583
TM #2-TEAM 2 11&12 TM #3-TEAM 3
PAULA TRANI 68 778 447 5851 36 162 JUDY HINDBAUGH 83 787 462 4856 33 147
K E CONRAD 74 823 482 5618 36 156 PAM LEVERT 79 796 494 5004 33 151
BRIAN CARR 98 777 402 4780 36 132 JAN CISKOWSKI 99 759 426 4340 33 131
GLENN TRANI 42 750 610 6799 36 188 CAROL ANDERSON 57 803 537 6232 36 173

HDCP=+282 AVG=638 HDCP=+318 AVG=602
*SUBSTITUTES*
28-AARON BROUGHTON 53 803 ... 2664 15 177 30-DARRELL MITCHELL 36 691 ... 583 3 194
31-IVES CHAVEZ 77 692 ... 461 3 153 32-RANDY MOAK 14 692 ... 650 3 216
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - OPA!!!

JOHN YOUNG 146 132 152 430 4653 36 129 188 499 294 817 108 101
DON ROGERS 133 157 181 471 6195 36 172 211 580 284 767 153 58
BILL NEBLOCK 145 113 (144) 402 4886 32 152 210 534 292 792 141 78
STEVE GREMPKA 191 174 247 612 7373 36 204 268 692 296 770 194 26

TM #2 - TEAM 2
PAULA TRANI 112 145 190 447 5851 36 162 208 562 277 778 140 68
K E CONRAD 143 199 140 482 5618 36 156 208 529 283 823 132 74
BRIAN CARR 144 131 127 402 4780 36 132 163 452 272 777 116 98
GLENN TRANI 203 186 221 610 6799 36 188 227 612 272 750 187 42

TM #3 - TEAM 3
JUDY HINDBAUGH 156 171 135 462 4856 33 147 192 508 285 787 141 83
PAM LEVERT 163 171 160 494 5004 33 151 181 529 268 796 151 79
JAN CISKOWSKI 136 119 171 426 4340 33 131 175 450 275 759 125 99
CAROL ANDERSON 168 172 197 537 6232 36 173 254 605 320 803 183 57

TM #4 - TEAM 4
CHRIS DINAPOLI 151 159 161 471 5794 36 160 215 603 283 807 148 70
LOUIS HIGGINBOTHA 136 112 141 389 5317 36 147 225 512 308 772 128 83
SUE BECK 125 135 136 396 5012 33 151 221 520 274 721 0 79
MIKE GAULDIN 147 205 174 526 5690 36 158 205 526 279 775 136 72

TM #5 - DREADED 10PIN
LINDA MADISON 179 153 113 445 5142 33 155 220 551 294 764 167 75
NATHANIEL MADISON 118 125 130 373 3862 33 117 174 408 296 774 106 113
CODY RYALS 98 148 148 394 5061 33 153 213 513 294 802 113 77
DON DEMERS 178 177 165 520 5707 36 158 184 521 265 746 143 72

TM #6 - TEAM 6
BILL JOHNSTON 174 193 157 524 6068 33 183 256 615 308 773 168 47
PAULA CONLEY (144) (144) (144) 432 5111 33 154 215 523 298 754 147 76
BJ ANDERSON 151 182 203 536 6016 36 167 203 561 278 772 159 63
LARRY FRITZ 219 166 165 550 6778 36 188 237 677 298 824 168 42

TM #7 - TEAM 7
EDITH REGAN (145) (145) (145) 435 4206 27 155 193 508 271 740 169 75
SUZANNE HOOPER 146 102 136 384 5520 36 153 221 531 297 759 154 77
CARMEN CARRERO 137 185 191 513 4170 27 154 192 513 269 747 155 76
BOB WALTERS 178 163 247 588 5367 27 198 247 654 279 778 168 32

TM #8 - TEAM 8

*SUBSTITUTES*
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 2664 15 177 212 605 278 803 182 53
DARRELL MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 583 3 194 212 583 248 691 194 36
IVES CHAVEZ ... ... ... ... 461 3 153 165 461 242 692 153 77
RANDY MOAK ... ... ... ... 650 3 216 230 650 244 692 216 14


